
S e l b s t b e d i e n u n g

S A N D W I C H E S

SCHINKEN, KÄSE, PICCALILLI	 2.80

ROMESCO GEGRILLTES GEMÜSE,  
ZIEGENKÄSE, RUCOLA	 3.20

SELLERIE, MEERRETTICHCREME,  
SALZIGE ROTEBEETE, FELDSALAT	 4.00

GEGRILLTES KÄSESANDWICH	 3.20

3.90

4.90

3.90

5.90

DE

BROWNIE VEGAN

BANANENBROT

KAROTTENKUCHEN

WALNUSS COOKIE

MUFFIN

CROISSANT
Extra Marmelade: Kirsch, Himbeere, Erdbeere  (+0,60€)

GRANOLA MIT APFELKOMPOTT UND JOGHURT

K U C H E N / F R Ü H S T Ü C K

3.90

3.50

3.20

2.10

3.20

1.80

4.90

€

€



BBQ NÜSSE

MARINIERTE OLIVEN

EINGELEGTES EI

FRANKY’S BEEF JERKY BBQ

FRANKY’S BEEF JERKY CHILI

B A R S N A C K S €

4.00

5.00

1.90

4.90

4.90

F ü r  I n f o  z u  A l l e r g e n e n  u n d  Z u s a t z s t o f f e n  b i t t e  b e i m  T e a m  m e l d e n .

DE



EN

S e l f  S e r v i c e

S A N D W I C H E S

HAM, CHEESE, PICCALILLI

ROMESCO GRILLED VEGETABLES,  
GOAT CHEESE, ROCKET

CELERY, HORSERADISH CREAM,  
SALTED BEETROOT, LAMB’S LETTUCE

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

3.90

4.90

3.90

5.90

BROWNIE VEGAN

BANANA BREAD

CARROT CAKE

WALNUT COOKIE

MUFFIN

CROISSANT
Extra jam: cherry, raspberry, strawberry  (+0,60€)

GRANOLA WITH APPLE COMPOTE AND JOGHURT

C A K E / B R E A K F A S T

3.90

3.50

3.20

2.10

3.20

1.80

4.90

€

€



F o r  i n f o  r e g a r d i n g  a l l e r g i e s  a n d  a d d i t i v e s  p l e a s e  a s k  o u r  t e a m .

EN

BBQ NUTS

MARINATED OLIVES

PICKLED EGG

FRANKY’S BEEF JERKY BBQ

FRANKY’S BEEF JERKY CHILI

B A R  S N A C K S €

4.00

5.00

1.90

4.90

4.90


